
TV
2021
2020
2019

The Man Who Fell to Earth
Secret Crush
Nazi Megastructures Series 6

CBS UK Productions Ltd.
ITV 2, Naked TV
National Geographic Channel

Assistant Graphic Designer
Assistant Art Director

Art Department Assistant

FEATURE FILMS
Upcoming
2024

Queen at Sea
LAYLA

The Bureau
BFI, Film4

Assistant Graphic Designer
Assistant Graphic Designer

CAMPAIGNS & EDITORIAL
2025
2025
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023

IKEA
Nike x Bugeisha Club
Nia Archives x Dr Martens
Youwasntder
Dr Pepper
The Red Cross
AntsLive: ‘YES’
EA FC25
Pitchfork x The 1975
Rest of Our Days
JD Sports
Co-Op Funeral Care
Shokz x EK

Graphic Designer
Graphic Designer
Graphic Designer
Graphic Designer
Graphic Designer
Graphic Designer
Graphic Designer
Graphic Designer

Prop Stylist
Graphic Designer
Graphic Designer
Graphic Designer
Graphic Designer

IKEA, Academy Films
Nike, Stink
Dr Martens, NOIR
Nike, NOIR
Agile Productions
Agile Productions
Business Club Royale Ltd
ZERO, TMC Limited
Pitchfork Magazine, Condé Nast
Warner Music UK Ltd
After Party Studios Ltd
Knucklehead TV
Made In London Media Ltd.

SHORT FILMS
2021
2020
2020
2019
2019
2018

Unicorn
Connective Tissue
Pretty Bonnets
Gym Patriot
Nobody’s Darling
Grasslands

x64 Films
YSP Media
Rubber Duck Productions Ltd.
Dir. Slobodan Karajlovic
Certain Light Films
x64 Films

Production Designer
Production Designer

Assistant Art Director
Art Director

Production Designer
Assistant Art Director

MISC
2022 - 2024
2024
2024

Interstage Decor Team
FERTILE Poster Design
Rubinstein’s Pitch Deck

Glastonbury Festival
Lucy Wray & Toby Peach
Tommy Ross-Williams

Sign Painter
Graphic Designer
Graphic Designer

EXHIBITIONS
2025
2024
2024
2024
2024
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2022
2022
2022
2022
2021

Gabriel Moses: Selah
Devon Turnbull Listening Room
REVERB 
Back in the Dazed: Rankin 1991 - 2001
Love is a Constant Becoming, Like the Revolution
UVA: Synchronicity
Gucci Cosmos
Wes Anderson: Asteroid City
I ♥ Campbell
Gabriel Moses: Regina
Richard Mosse: Broken Spectre
Jon Rafman: Minor Daemon Vol 1
Nervous Systems
DEADTIME II 
Universal Everything: Lifeforms
Future Shock
Traplord
Lambing Season
Wes Anderson: The French Dispatch

180 Studios
180 Studios
180 Studios
180 Studios
ICA
180 Studios
180 Studios
180 Studios
180 Studios
180 Studios
180 Studios
180 Studios
ICA
The Crypt
180 Studios
180 Studios
180 Studios
Worlding Projects
180 Studios

Graphic Designer
Graphic Designer
Graphic Designer
Graphic Designer
Graphic Designer
Graphic Designer
Graphic Designer
Graphic Designer
Graphic Designer
Graphic Designer
Graphic Designer
Graphic Designer
Graphic Designer
Graphic Designer
Graphic Designer
Graphic Designer
Graphic Designer
Graphic Designer
Graphic Designer

EDUCATION
2023
2017
2014

MFA Fine Art
BA (Hons) Fine Art
Art & Design Foundation Studies

London, UK
Nottingham, UK

Brighton, UK

Slade School of Fine Art
Nottingham-Trent University
Brighton & Hove City College

SKILLS
Photoshop, Illustrator, InDesign, Premier Pro, After Effects
Script breakdowns, stills & photography, screen graphics, vehicle graphics
Strong understanding of clearance & copyright

Based in London, UK
Car owner with full, clean driving license

christina@sanookstudios.com
+44 7917877516

www.sanookstudios.com
@sanookstudios

CHRISTINA CUSHING


