CHRISTINA CUSHING คริสติน่า คูสซึ่ง

0	Base
A	Dase

Based in London, UK

⊠ christina@sanookstudios.com

www.sanookstudios.com

car owner with full, clean driving license

\(+44 7917877516

(iii) @sanookstudios

FEA	TURE	FILMS
		_

Upcoming	Queen at Sea	The Bureau	Assistant Graphic Designer
2024	LAYLA	BFI, Film4	Assistant Graphic Designer

TV

2021	The Man Who Fell to Earth	CBS UK Productions Ltd.	Assistant Graphic Designer
2020	Secret Crush	ITV 2, Naked TV	Assistant Art Director
2019	Nazi Megastructures Series 6	National Geographic Channel	Art Denartment Assistant

CAMPAIGNS & EDITORIAL

2025	IKEA	IKEA, Academy Films	Graphic Designer
2025	Nike x Bugeisha Club	Nike, Stink	Graphic Designer
2024	Nia Archives x Dr Martens	Dr Martens, NOIR	Graphic Designer
2024	Youwasntder	Nike, NOIR	Graphic Designer
2024	Dr Pepper	Agile Productions	Graphic Designer
2024	The Red Cross	Agile Productions	Graphic Designer
2024	AntsLive: 'YES'	Business Club Royale Ltd	Graphic Designer
2024	EA FC25	ZERO, TMC Limited	Graphic Designer
2023	Pitchfork x The 1975	Pitchfork Magazine, Condé Nast	Prop Stylist
2023	Rest of Our Days	Warner Music UK Ltd	Graphic Designer
2023	JD Sports	After Party Studios Ltd	Graphic Designer
2023	Co-Op Funeral Care	Knucklehead TV	Graphic Designer
2023	Shokz x EK	Made In London Media Ltd.	Graphic Designer

SHORT FILMS

2021	Unicorn	x64 Films	Production Designer
2020	Connective Tissue	YSP Media	Production Designer
2020	Pretty Bonnets	Rubber Duck Productions Ltd.	Assistant Art Director
2019	Gym Patriot	Dir. Slobodan Karajlovic	Art Director
2019	Nobody's Darling	Certain Light Films	Production Designer
2018	Grasslands	x64 Films	Assistant Art Director

EXHIBITIONS

2025	Gabriel Moses: Selah	180 Studios	Graphic Designer
2024	Devon Turnbull Listening Room	180 Studios	Graphic Designer
2024	REVERB	180 Studios	Graphic Designer
2024	Back in the Dazed: Rankin 1991 - 2001	180 Studios	Graphic Designer
2024	Love is a Constant Becoming, Like the Revolution	ICA	Graphic Designer
2023	UVA: Synchronicity	180 Studios	Graphic Designer
2023	Gucci Cosmos	180 Studios	Graphic Designer
2023	Wes Anderson: Asteroid City	180 Studios	Graphic Designer
2023	I ♥ Campbell	180 Studios	Graphic Designer
2023	Gabriel Moses: Regina	180 Studios	Graphic Designer
2023	Richard Mosse: Broken Spectre	180 Studios	Graphic Designer
2023	Jon Rafman: Minor Daemon Vol 1	180 Studios	Graphic Designer
2023	Nervous Systems	ICA	Graphic Designer
2023	DEADTIME II	The Crypt	Graphic Designer
2022	Universal Everything: Lifeforms	180 Studios	Graphic Designer
2022	Future Shock	180 Studios	Graphic Designer
2022	Traplord	180 Studios	Graphic Designer
2022	Lambing Season	Worlding Projects	Graphic Designer
2021	Wes Anderson: The French Dispatch	180 Studios	Graphic Designer

MISC

2022 - 2024	Interstage Decor Team	Glastonbury Festival	Sign Painter
2024	FERTILE Poster Design	Lucy Wray & Toby Peach	Graphic Designer
2024	Rubinstein's Pitch Deck	Tommy Ross-Williams	Graphic Designer

EDUCATION

2023	MFA Fine Art	Slade School of Fine Art	London, UK
2017	BA (Hons) Fine Art	Nottingham-Trent University	Nottingham, UK
2014	Art & Design Foundation Studies	Brighton & Hove City College	Brighton, UK

SKILLS

Photoshop, Illustrator, InDesign, Premier Pro, After Effects Script breakdowns, stills & photography, screen graphics, vehicle graphics Strong understanding of clearance & copyright

